SC AGROTECH LIMITED

CIN NO- L01122DL1990PLC042207

REGD. ADDRESS: RZ-1484/28, GROUND FLOOR, TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. NEW DELHI-110019 EMAIL: SHEEL102@GMAIL.COM; WEB: WWW.SCAGROTECH.IN

Date: 02.01.2025

To,

BSE Limited Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, 25th Floor, Mumbai – 400 001

Subject- Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from M/s Jayshee Investment Private Limited one of the promoter group of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

Thanking you
Yours Sincerely,
FOR SC AGROTECH LIMITED

VARSHA RANI

Digitally signed by VARSHA RANI Date: 2025.01.02 17:15:00 +05'30'

VARSHA RANI DIRECTOR Din: 10607337

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: SC Agrotech Limited

ISIN of the company: INE895E01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter /m ember of the promoter group/des ig nated person/ Director s/immedia te relative to/others etc.)	Securities prior acquisition disposal	to	Securities acquired/Disposed			Securitiesheld post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/	f Excha on the was execu	
		Type of securiti es (For eg. – Shares Warrants, Convert ible Debentu res, Rights entitlem ents etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Typeof securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Typeof securities (For eg. Shares, Warrant s, Convert i ble Debent ur es, Rights entitle me nt, etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	From	То		preferential offer/ off_market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	1
M/s Jayshee Investment Private Limited PAN: AABCJ0227G Add: 1484/28 TUGLAKABAD EXTENSION, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110019 Contact:8285378220	Promoter	Equity Shares	4000 (0.07%)	Equity Shares	4000	67578	Sale	Equity Shares	0	31.12.2024	31.12.2024	01.01.2025	Open Market	BSEL

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges



Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which th trade was executed						
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy				
			Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: DIVYE CHANDAK Date: 01.01.2025

Place: New Delhi